Kyffhauserbund e.V. Bayrischer Soldatenbund e.V.

Bundes - Meisterschaft 2017 des Kyffhauserbundes

96 Einzelschiitzen

GK L3 22 Mannschaften
Klasse-l Mannschaft
1 SKK Hohenfels Willey, Michelle / Miinchsmeier, Elfriede / Willey, Craig ~ Bayern 585
2 SKR GroRkonreuth Meyer, Ludwig / Schneider, Ute / Schneider, Andreas ~ Bayern 576
3 Neuhausen Buck, Stefan / Lechner, Claus / Ulbricht, Thomas Baden-Wirttemberg 573
4 Klettgau 1 Kohl, Viktor / Kloth, Jens / Bohm, Markus Baden-Wirttemberg 564
5 Feuerschiitzen Brennberg  Boger, Roman / Seidl, Willi / Hubmacher, Uli Bayern 557
6 RAG Oberfranken Ost Hartmann, Alexander / Bohner, Roland / Anneser, Erwin - Bayern 548
7 1.0.K.K. Waldsassen Stellmach, Karl-Heinz / Erl, Peter / Bauer, Hubert Bayern 546
8 SRK Brand Piimer, Ingo / Scholz, Sebastian / Thaler, Matthias Bayern 536
9 Klettgau 2 Maier, Nadja / Nowack, Ellen / Kaiser, Tanja Baden-Wirttemberg 531
10 SKRK Parsberg Kulikowski, Andreas / Burger, Wolfgang / Ertl, Thomas ~ Bayern 511
11 SKRK Parsberg Gimpl, Tobias / Hofmann, Tobias / Eichenseer, Stefan ~ Bayern 508
Klasse-I Einzel
1 Wolfrum, Lothar SKR GroRkonreuth Bayern 200
2 Wegscheid, Stefanie VdSSK VdSSK-cuxhaven 199
3 Brkic, Roberto KK Siegen Westfalen-Lippe 198
4 Hosl, Andreas RK Pleystein Bayern 197
5 Liehr, Matthias DSKB Speikern/Neunkirchen Bayern 195
6 Willey, Michelle SKK Hohenfels Bayern 195
7 Schindler, Rene KSK Immenreuth Bayern 195
8 Schneider, Ute SKR GroRkonreuth Bayern 193
9 Gellert, Jan Heppenheim Rheinland-Pfalz 193
10 Bause Alexander Wiedelah Sidhann. Braunschweig 193
11 Hemmer, Holger KK Bad Sassendorf Westfalen-Lippe 192
12 Stellmach, Karl-Heinz I.0.K.K. Waldsassen Bayern 192
13 Meyer, Ludwig SKR GroRkonreuth Bayern 192
14 Scholz, Sebastian SRK Brand Bayern 191
15 Schneider, Andreas SKR GroRkonreuth Bayern 191
16 Schneider, Martin SKR GroRkonreuth Bayern 191
17 Boger, Roman Feuerschiitzen Brennberg Bayern 188
18 Kohl, Viktor Klettgau Baden-Wirttemberg 187
19 Buck, Stefan Neuhausen Baden-Wirttemberg 186
20 Gimpl, Tobias SKRK Parsberg Bayern 183
21 Hartmann, Alexander RAG Oberfranken Ost Bayern 182
22 Reil, Manuela KSK Bohmischbruck Bayern 178
23 Thaler, Matthias SRK Brand Bayern 176
24 Eichenseer, Stefan SKRK Parsberg Bayern 169
25 Pirner, Ingo SRK Brand Bayern 169
26 Maier, Nadja Klettgau Baden-Wirttemberg 168
27 Kulikowski, Andreas SKRK Parsberg Bayern 162
28 Hofmann, Tobias SKRK Parsberg Bayern 156
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Klasse-Il Mannschaft

1 VdSSK
2 Breitenberg
3 RAG Oberfranken Ost
4 Klettgau
5 KSK Immenreuth
6 SKK Hohenfels
7 Wiedelah
8 KSK Bohmischbruck
9 KBK Uentrop
10 KSK Wernfeld

Klasse-Il Einzel
1 Kihl, Wolfgang
1 Bola, Walter
3 Gotthardt, Bernhard
4 Willey, Craig
5 Reichenberger, Reiner
6 Seidl, Willi
7 Begalke, Christian
8 Hanel, Jens
9 Klappert, Steffen
10 Marko, Volker
11 Lechner, Claus
12 Moser, Udo
13 Netsch, Walter
14 Munchsmeier, Erich
15 Jeuck, Heinz
16 Stahl, Herrmann
17 Walter, Doris
18 Munchsmeier, Elfriede
19 Netsch, Stefan
20 Ulbricht, Thomas
21 Netsch, Robert
22 Bohm, Markus
23 Hammer, Ramona
24 Bohner, Roland
25 Spann, Volker
26 Kloth, Jens
27 HoRI, Peter
28 Diedrichs Michael
29 Lamm, Stefan
30 Polley, Thorsten
31 Kobus, Dietmar
32 Brormann, Rainer
33 Nowack, Ellen
34 Hammer, Christof
35 Freitag, Alexander
36 Eisenkopf, Gitta
37 Bauer, Hubert

Hanel, Jens / Wegscheid, Stefanie / Kiihl, Wolfgang
Bola, Walter / Marko, Volker / Gotthardt, Bernhard
Netsch, Robert / Netsch, Walter / Netsch, Stefan
Lamm, Stefan / Jehle, Eberhard / Ebner, Bernd
Reichenberger, Reiner / Lubina, Rainer / HORI, Peter
Miinchsmesier, Erich / Moser, Udo / Hermann, Bernd
Diedrichs Michael / Sasse Uwe / Keune Werner
Fischer, Werner / Grundler, Ludwig / Stahl, Herrmann
Brormann, Rainer / Spann, Volker / Hoppe, Norbert

Schmitt, Hugo / Freitag, Alexander / Urban, Johann

VdSSK

Breitenberg
Breitenberg

SKK Hohenfels

KSK Immenreuth
Feuerschitzen Brennberg
SRK Michelfeld
VdSSK

KK Siegen
Breitenberg
Neuhausen

SKK Hohenfels

RAG Oberfranken Ost
SKK Hohenfels
Westerwald

KSK Bohmischbruck
KK Bochum-Werne
SKK Hohenfels

RAG Oberfranken Ost
Neuhausen

RAG Oberfranken Ost
Klettgau
Wackernheim

RAG Oberfranken Ost
KBK Uentrop
Klettgau

KSK Immenreuth
Wiedelah

Klettgau

Westerwald

KK Bochum-Werne
KBK Uentrop
Klettgau
Wackernheim

KSK Wernfeld
Westerwald

I.0.K.K. Waldsassen
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VdSSK-cuxhaven
Sidhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Suddhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe

Bayern

VdSSK-cuxhaven
Sidhann. Braunschweig
Sidhann. Braunschweig
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
VdSSK-cuxhaven
Westfalen-Lippe
Sidhann. Braunschweig
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Sidhann. Braunschweig
Baden-Wirttemberg
Rheinland-Pfalz
Westfalen-Lippe
Westfalen-Lippe
Baden-Wirttemberg
Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern

Rheinland-Pfalz

Bayern

596
595
577
569
568
567
555
550
550
513

200
200
199
198
198
198
198
197
197
196
196
196
196
195
194
193
193
192
191
191
190
190
189
188
187
187
187
186
186
185
185
184
184
184
183
182
181
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38 Zeilmann, Thomas
39 Kaiser, Tanja

40 Grundler, Ludwig
41 Hoppe, Norbert
42 Schmitt, Hugo

43 Fischer, Werner
44 Anneser, Erwin

45 Bruns, Michael-Steffen
46 Stangl, Franz

47 Sasse Uwe

48 Hermann, Bernd
49 Ertl, Thomas

50 Burger, Wolfgang
51 Erl, Peter

52 Zeilmann, Michael

Klasse-lll Mannschaft

1 1.0.K.K. Waldsassen

Klasse-lll Einzel

1 Vogt, Friedrich

2 Salomon, Bruno

3 Grimm, Gunther

4 Ebner, Bernd

5 Botzl, Gerhard

6 Keune Werner

7 Birner, Karl

8 Jehle, Eberhard

9 Trapmann, Friedhelm
10 Lubina, Rainer
11 Emmerling, Christian
12 Hubmacher, Uli
13 Eckhardt, Udo
14 Urban, Johann

Klasse-1V Einzel
1 Loch, Heinz
2 Reithmeier, Alfons

RAG Oberfranken Ost
Klettgau

KSK Bohmischbruck
KBK Uentrop

KSK Wernfeld

KSK Bohmischbruck
RAG Oberfranken Ost
Hermeskeil 1877/LJ
SKRK Parsberg
Wiedelah

SKK Hohenfels

SKRK Parsberg

SKRK Parsberg
I.0.K.K. Waldsassen
RAG Oberfranken Ost

Botzl, Gerhard / Salomon, Bruno / Birmner, Karl

KK Welver

I.0.K.K. Waldsassen
KSK Haselbach
Klettgau

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
Wiedelah

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
Klettgau

KK Bochum-Werne
KSK Immenreuth
SG Sulzkirchen
Feuerschitzen Brennberg
KK Bochum-Werne
KSK Wernfeld

1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
1.0.K.K. Waldsassen
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Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Rheinland-Pfalz
Bayern

Sidhann. Braunschweig
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Bayern

Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern
Baden-Wirttemberg
Bayern

Sudhann. Braunschweig
Bayern
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern

Bayern
Westfalen-Lippe
Bayern

Bayern
Bayern

180
179
179
179
179
178
178
178
177
177
176
175
174
173
162

583

200
198
195
195
194
192
191
188
186
183
179
171
151
151

195
168



